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Blountstown center – 850-674-5088 

Ready, Rosanna Customer Service Prof. Ext. 2301 Rosanna.ready@careersourcechipola.com 

    

 
Chipley center – Main No. 850-845-0733 

Andrews, Renee Customer Service – WP 850-845-0738 Renee.andrews@careersourcechipola.com 

Inman, Susan Customer Service Prof. 850-845-0739 Susan.Inman@careersourcechipola.com 

Pumphrey, Tammy Success Coach 850-845-0645 Tammy.pumphrey@careersourcechipola.com 

Rudd, Bobbi Customer Service Prof. 850-845-0729 Bobbi.Rudd@careersourcechipola.com  

Simmons, Jeanette Success Coach – WIA 850-845-0706 Jeanette.simmons@careersourcechipola.com 

 
Marianna center – Main No. 850-633-4419 

Brown, Viria Success Coach – WTP 850-633-2750 Viria.brown@careersourcechipola.com 

Bailey, Christopher DVOP 850-633-2752 Christopher.bailey@careersourcechipola.com 

Dilmore, Brenda Success Coach 850-633-2742 Brenda.dilmore@careersourcechipola.com  

Griffin, Kenny Center Manager 850-633-2737 Kenny.griffin@careersourcechipola.com 

Ivey, Ugreenal Coding/Data Specialist 850-633-2749 Ugreenal.ivey@careersourcechipola.com 

Jennings, Stephanie Resource Clerk 850-633-2747 Stephanie.jennings@careersourcechipola.com 

Johnson, Amanda Customer Service Prof. 850-633-2206 Amanda.johnson@careersourcechipola.com  

King, Patricia Trainer Assistant 850-633-2746 Patricia.king@careersourcechipola.com 

Golden, Regina Customer Service Prof. 850-633-2730 Regina.golden@careersourcechipola.com  

Long, Niki Success Coach – Youth 850-633-2745 Niki.long@careersourcechipola.com 

Malone, Julie Customer Service Prof. 850-633-2756 Julie.malone@careersourcechipola.com  

McDonald, Ken Customer Service 850-633-2743 Ken.mcdonald@careersourcechipola.com 

Neel, Brenda Success Coach – WIA 850-633-2738 Brenda.neel@careersourcechipola.com 

Rowe, Myra Employee Service Rep II 850-633-2744 Myra.rowe@careersourcechipola.com 

Williams, Steve LVER 850-633-2748 Steve.williams@careersourcechipola.com 

 
Career Resource Center  

Ubias, Sonia Customer Service Prof. 850-633-2759 Sonia.ubias@careersourcechipola.com 

    
Chipola College WIA Office 

Neel, Brenda Success Coach – WIA 850-633-4715 Brenda.neel@careersourcechipola.com 

 
Florida Panhandle Technical College WIA Office 

Simmons, Jeanette Success Coach – WIA 850-845-0752 Jeanette.simmons@careersourcechipola.com 

    

 

mailto:Rosanna.ready@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Renee.andrews@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Susan.Inman@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Tammy.pumphrey@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Bobbi.Rudd@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Jeanette.simmons@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Viria.brown@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Christopher.bailey@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Brenda.dilmore@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Kenny.griffin@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Ugreenal.ivey@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Stephanie.jennings@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Amanda.johnson@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Patricia.king@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Regina.golden@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Niki.long@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Julie.malone@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Ken.mcdonald@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Brenda.neel@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Myra.rowe@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Steve.williams@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Sonia.ubias@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Brenda.neel@careersourcechipola.com
mailto:Jeanette.simmons@careersourcechipola.com

